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12/5/2025 | Mon GRIN.W btbe 4:14 |5:35 |11:55 |3:13 |6:16
13/5/2025| Tue 4:14 |5:35 |11:55 | 3:14 |6:16
14/5/2025 Wed | ) (UNCABBRNYBHBRIQCLINBINARE | 4:14 |5:35 |11:55 | 3:14 |6:16
15/5/2025 | Thu ol NSRS ,mjisﬁjgzzsegas,gﬁﬁgimmsmﬁm 4:13 15:35 111:55 |3:14 | 6:16
16/5/2025 Fri | & ghAtnNBSAIN U 4:13 |5:34 111:55 |3:15 | 6:16
17/5/2025/ Sat i quion ismumsigagisinpRimEen it (1 eANMANGS9 | 4:13 |5:34 111:55 | 3:15 | 6:17
18/5/2025 Sun | 0§ (1T5)3u599 Ismum@aBIRpAIMSIeR (RMuReInANEEY | 4:12 | 5:34 |11:55|3:16 |6:17
19/5/2025| Mon M Eh kU gAY nESINARNSARNIANG |4:12 |5:34 11:55|3:16 | 6:17
20/5/2025 Tue | HY ShonftumupRita ST mANsSERATIWIUNG | 4:12 |5:34 11:55 3:17 |6:17

2da

21/5/2025Wed | ] §hia Aaninna 4:12 |5:34 | 11:55 | 3:17 | 6:18
22/5/2025 Thu ) ghHgima ﬁimLﬁgUL&g: 4:115:34 |11:55 3:17 | 6:18
23/5/2025| Fri | win guimaismumagasamin(ymandfo 411533 1156 3:18 |6:18
24/5/2025 | Sat 4:11 |5:33 |11:56 | 3:18 | 6:18

o

25/5/2025 Sun | #§ Shauananiona 4:11|5:33 [11:56 |3:19 |6:19

26/5/2025 Mon 2isfofang 4:10 |5:33 |11:56 |3:19 |6:19
27/5/2025| Tue | HY " idaingay 4:10 |5:33 111:56 |3:19 | 6:19
28/5/2025 Wed | 1) | 10416708 man ﬁ@ﬁmﬂfﬁ?ﬁﬁ Sl dlcy 14:10 |5:33 |11:56 [3:20 | 6:19
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HIGHEST COUNCIL FOR [SLAMIC RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS CAMBODIA

e a " a

° . RS BNEHBMBINENS
5.MAY/2&55% = 28 Bspt| e e e lflle Al JEX
6JUN/BS® FESSHERISD AN TGEs UYL AN YD es33RE eI
. : Fajr |Syurug Zuhur | Asr Maghrib ZULHIJAH

29/5/2025 | Thu B mio|{ore ag, Fhegind ismunpa§masyMIuUmMA| 4:10 |5:33 | 11:56 |3:20 | 6:20
30/5/2025| Fri | &y 4:10 |5:33 | 11:56 |3:21 |6:20
31/5/2025/ Sat { i A 4:10 5:33 | 11:56 |3:21 |6:20
1/6/2025| Sun SHTS 410 |5:33 | 11:57 | 3:21 |6:21
2/6/2025 Mon il 410 |5:33 | 11:57 | 3:22 |6:21
3/6/2025 Tue : 4:10 |5:33 | 11:57 |3:22 |6:21
4/6/2025 | Wed g S@AL ] 4:10 |5:33 | 11:57 |3:22 |6:21
5/6/2025 Thu 8 90 410 |5:33 | 11:57 |3:23 |6:22
6/6/2025| Fri ] il Hari Arafah nue ye pgy |4:10 |5:33 | 11:57 |3:23 6:22
7/6/2025 Sat # Eidil-adha nuj Yl ags 4110 |5:34 | 11:58 |3:23 |6:22
8/6/2025 Sun fa|  Hari Tasyrik1 5,200 age |4:10 |5:34 | 11:58 | 3:24 |6:23
9/6/2025 Mon fa Hari Tasyrik2 52,83 pgy [4:10 |5:34 | 11:58 |3:24 |6:23
10/6/2025 Tue #a | Hari Tasyrik3 ) 14:10 |5:34 | 11:58 |3:24 6:23
11/6/2025 Wed | 0 [')§ﬁmfﬁmnavmmi faniana 410 |5:34 | 11:58 |3:25 |6:23
12/6/2025| Thu o ghiamnAts MU ARRNUAYAYT 410 |5:34 | 11:59 |3:25 | 6:24
13/6/2025  Fri ] ) Fheumuy(gianiang 4:10 |5:34 | 11:59 | 3:25 |6:24
14/6/2025| Sat ghismiviganny Baniang 4:10 |5:34 | 11:59 | 3:26 | 6:24
15/6/2025 Sun au§om ﬁgmng:ﬁmmgmz?um 4:10 |5:35 | 11:59 |3:26 |6:24
16/6/2025 Mon 4:10 |5:35 | 11:59 |3:26 |6:25
17/6/2025 Tue 4:10 |5:35 | 12:00 |3:26 |6:25
18/6/2025 Wed | 1) fieREsEepseR S MARNINONRENESEINSNNg [4:11 |5:35 | 12:00 |3:27 6:25
19/6/2025 Thu & 4:11/5:35| 12:00 |3:27 |6:25
20/6/2025| Fri | & 4:11/5:36 | 12:00 |3:27 |6:26
21/6/2025/ Sat ] 4:115:36 | 12:01 |3:27 |6:26
22/6/2025 Sun 9 : 4:115:36 | 12:01 |3:28 | 6:26
23/6/2025 Mon 0 : 4:12|5:36 | 12:01 |3:28 |6:26
24/6/2025 Tue 4:12 5:36 | 12:01 |3:28 | 6:26
25/6/2025 Wed | §) : 4:125:37 [ 12:01 |3:28 |6:27
26/6/2025| Thu & o Shmnmmiianl 4:12 |5:37 | 12:02 | 3:28 |6:27
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